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Veneto-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Zlatko Vasic
Gianni Coletto
Enrico Bortolami
Mattia Agostini
Stefano De Toni
Massimo Gambato
Stefano Zampieri
Paolo Bevilacqua
Roberto Levorato
Denis Berto
Tiziano Rocca
Martino Tagliapietra
Enrico Fraccaro
Teddy Trenti
Simone De Zorzi
Simone Sarti
Henry Berto
Daniele Lazzarin
Omar Suman
Marco Querini
Salvatore Pizzi
Luca Ballin
Gianluca Beggio
Alessandro Guidi
Luciano Borin
Paolo Bergamin
Riccardo Babolin
Gabriele Zanetti
Roberto Pavin
Stefano Lazzarin
Dino Catto
Cesare Vettore
Mario Campaci
Leonardo Macabri
Gianfranco Menin
Luca Chiggio
Mirko Valentini
Katia Volpato
Martino Valeretto
Giampaolo Lazzarin
Marco Filippi
Paride Scapin

N. Tess.

01/260
01/097
01/171
01/461
01/223
01/012
01/100
01/110
01/618
01/664
01/543
01/624
01/715
01/769
01/270
01/135
01/626
01/083
01/167
01/076
01/150
01/332
01/125
01/490
01/584
01/254
01/273
01/111
01/098
01/079
01/081
01/108
01/092
01/126
01/099
01/542
01/557
01/101
01/552
01/140
01/545
01/138

Set  Punti
a4 114
48 109
48 107
48 103
48 95
48 93
48 89
47 85
48 84
48 82
47 78
32 77
46 77
42 67
48 65
48 64
43 62
a4 57
46 54
46 50
43 49
39 46
37 45
48 45
48 a1
24 35
40 34
16 25
22 23
40 19
23 18
9 9
10 8

2 3
10 3
3 1
8 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,59
2,27
2,23
2,15
1,98
1,94
1,85
1,81
1,75
1,71
1,66
2,41
1,67
1,60
1,35
1,33
1,44
1,30
1,17
1,09
1,14
1,18
1,22
0,94
0,85
1,46
0,85
1,56
1,05
0,48
0,78
1,00
0,80
1,50
0,30
0,33
0,12
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pos.

=
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Veneto-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Fabio Venzo
Samuele Casotto
Valentino Michielon
Lino Bergamasco
Shu Lin

Enrico Dicati

Igor Beggio
Andrea Pesavento
Enrico Cavinato
Andrea Pistolato
Antonio Michielotto
Diego Zambello
Jonny Lee Rinaldin
Antonio Loreggia
Martino Zanatta
Alessio Bettiolo
Gianni Rosa
Marco Giacomelli
Massimo Sette
Denis Beggiora
Stefano Vedovotto
Mirco Tonin
Maurizio Fontana
Enrico Polonio
Gianni Piccolo
Alberto Rigato
Sandro Santinello
Marco Battagin
Giovanni Ballardin
Giancarlo Peron
Damiano Zamuner
Stefano Buzzacaro
Luca Niero
Stefano Codato
Davide Simionato
Massimo Vegro
Claudio Salionti
Moreno Garbin
Diego Brichese
Fabrizio Gallioto
Giovanni Zocche
Diego Vezzaro
Albertino Nicetto
William Cuogo
Marco Semenzato
Stefano Bellemo
Simone Longo
Cristiano Trolese
Valter Sorato
Gabriele Bertato
Samuel Venturini
Francesco Rampin
Massimiliano Aldrigo
Valter Masiero
Petr Zwiener
Walter Dal Santo
Alessandro Laronzana
Gianni Salvalaio
Stefano Schiavon
Michele Chen

N. Tess.

01/780
01/406
01/464
01/137
01/677
01/469
01/600
01/716
01/564
01/597
01/226
01/241
01/239
01/320
01/613
01/599
01/030
01/756
01/765
01/275
01/565
01/238
01/757
01/563
01/772
01/075
01/566
01/625
01/743
01/240
01/762
01/744
01/136
01/598
01/615
01/576
01/747
01/596
01/763
01/745
01/746
01/771
01/465
01/396
01/403
01/803
01/558
01/496
01/172
01/601
01/766
01/562
01/161
01/107
01/594
01/742
01/567
01/314
01/569
01/866

Set  Punti
56 146
55 121
55 107
56 107
56 98
53 97
47 92
48 91
52 91
55 91
46 87
56 87
56 85
54 82
52 79
52 75
54 73
30 72
a4 68
52 59
42 55
56 55
23 54
43 52
25 47
29 46
40 46
46 46
26 a4
56 a4
25 40
20 34
36 34
19 32
38 32
50 30
18 25
34 23
12 21
17 20
13 18
15 16
7 13
16 11
14 10
16 10
8 8
6 7
6 7
1 1
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,61
2,20
1,95
1,91
1,75
1,83
1,96
1,90
1,75
1,65
1,89
1,55
1,52
1,52
1,52
1,44
1,35
2,40
1,55
1,13
1,31
0,98
2,35
1,21
1,88
1,59
1,15
1,00
1,69
0,79
1,60
1,70
0,94
1,68
0,84
0,60
1,39
0,68
1,75
1,18
1,38
1,07
1,86
0,69
0,71
0,62
1,00
1,17
1,17
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Pos.

0~NOO A WNPR

QAo DDADDADDADDWMWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRRPRRRR o
NPOOWONODURWNRPOOWONOODAODRAWNRFRPOOONODAOMWNRPOOWONOUDMWNEREO

Veneto-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Lorenzo Meneghesso
Antonio Temporin
Christian Callegari
Giorgio Ultini

Alex De Giorgi
Andrea Corro

Gian Pietro Tagliati
Ivano Fabris
Daniele Perugini
Manuel Zago
Claudio Rizzo

Alex Paccagnella
Luca Peruzzo
Ciprian Spiridonescu
Alessio Del Conte
Enrico Donoli

Miro Sarzo

Lichao Liu

Stefano Greggio
Roger Marzaro
Valerio Baldan
Nicola Bianco
Stefano Frasson
Alessandro Levorato
Alessandro Zampieri
Emanuele Nardetto
Damiano Bertazzo
Nicola Zanin
Stefano Cecchettin
Federico Coccato
Davide Moscardo
Giuliano Sartorato
Stefano Favero
Marco Fanton
Mattia Vitale

Mario De Nardin
Davide Bonato
Arturo Favaro

Luigi Cavaliere
Gianina Borger
Vittorio Imparato
Claudio Pensa
Gabriele Francescato
Devis Vettore
Federica Merlo
Manuel Scantamburlo
Daniele Libralesso
Martina Favero
Andrea Chinazzi
Mario Pandolfo
Lingli Liu
Alessandro Faggin

N. Tess.

01/311
01/288
01/372
01/011
01/608
01/779
01/638
01/184
01/426
01/571
01/057
01/627
01/129
01/698
01/580
01/452
01/454
01/602
01/054
01/548
01/411
01/741
01/329
01/410
01/382
01/128
01/648
01/630
01/644
01/312
01/089
01/289
01/264
01/373
01/494
01/132
01/578
01/032
01/336
01/639
01/134
01/133
01/028
01/868
01/507
01/187
01/511
01/455
01/795
01/491
01/603
01/401

Set  Punti
56 136
56 125
54 124
56 117
56 117
56 116
52 115
56 102
52 89
56 89
56 88
54 86
52 84
54 79
42 72
48 70
46 69
a4 67
52 67
49 66
50 64
46 63
51 61
46 53
47 51
36 49
42 45
34 a4
40 42
39 a1
37 40
31 38
19 36
33 32
28 26
23 22
16 20
14 18
34 16
33 14
10 10
14 9
5 8
4 3
10 3
2 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,43
2,23
2,30
2,09
2,09
2,07
2,21
1,82
1,71
1,59
1,57
1,59
1,62
1,46
1,71
1,46
1,50
1,52
1,29
1,35
1,28
1,37
1,20
1,15
1,09
1,36
1,07
1,29
1,05
1,05
1,08
1,23
1,89
0,97
0,93
0,96
1,25
1,29
0,47
0,42
1,00
0,64
1,60
0,75
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pos.

=

© 00 ~NO U~ WN

Veneto-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Eros Cabrele
Andrea Squizzato
Mirko Tonelloto
Massimo Colitti
Lidio Bertin
Sandro Albertin
Alfredo Mezini
Michele Penzo
Andrea Morbiato
Giodi Maritan

lvan Longo
Andrea Franzon
Luca Berton
Martijn Santinello
Simone Sarzo
Devid Volpato
Emilio Volpato
Davide Coletto
Filippo Aggio
Cristian Lucato
Sandro Ziliotto
Elena Scantamburlo
Andrea Faverin
Franco Ravazzolo
Mattia Peraro
Matteo Toffanin
Marco Bonato
Manuel Bastianello
Marco Lazzarin
Daniele Bacchin
Fabio Gamba
Andrea Babolin
Enrico Pertile
Daniele Penzo
Annibale Boschello
Alberto Pasqualotto
Pietro Scapin
Michele Costantino
Federico Cavalletto
Paolo Saccon
Enrico Nalesso
Alessandro Forsin
Nicolae Bosuntea
Michele Facco
Alessandro Zulian
Alberto Bellotto
Luigi Fioretto
Cristina Riosa
Luca Ragazzo
Nicola Varise
Massimo Testa
Massimo Callegaro
Andrea Giollo
Vittorio Toniato
Nausicaa Fassina
Federico Gottardello

N. Tess.

01/043
01/360
01/174
01/222
01/090
01/687
01/551
01/585
01/388
01/295
01/263
01/042
01/739
01/123
01/472
01/354
01/489
01/518
01/652
01/655
01/604
01/468
01/586
01/235
01/188
01/267
01/350
01/654
01/196
01/121
01/517
01/041
01/486
01/738
01/362
01/294
01/519
01/233
01/131
01/278
01/402
01/247
01/351
01/316
01/588
01/412
01/227
01/605
01/659
01/587
01/616
01/037
01/841
01/840
01/740
01/038

Set  Punti
56 134
40 111
51 108
54 107
a4 95
45 89
48 89
50 89
50 85
52 85
35 78
48 77
54 77
56 75
31 73
37 71
47 71
56 71
36 63
36 61
51 60
40 59
45 59
50 59
35 54
43 54
40 49
28 45
27 a4
24 42
54 38
31 37
40 36
31 32
25 30
36 30
27 27
24 26
19 25
16 22
25 20
20 18
9 16
15 16
28 15
7 14
13 13
22 13
10 11
12 5
10 4
5 3
2 1
2 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,39
2,78
2,12
1,98
2,16
1,98
1,85
1,78
1,70
1,63
2,23
1,60
1,43
1,34
2,35
1,92
1,51
1,27
1,75
1,69
1,18
1,48
1,31
1,18
1,54
1,26
1,22
1,61
1,63
1,75
0,70
1,19
0,90
1,03
1,20
0,83
1,00
1,08
1,32
1,38
0,80
0,90
1,78
1,07
0,54
2,00
1,00
0,59
1,10
0,42
0,40
0,60
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veneto-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Franco Mozzo
Marco Biasiolo
Lorenzo Chillon
Alessandro Peruzzo
Pio Piotto
Fortunato Scudella
Dario Toniolo
Augusto Facco
Alessio Callegaro
Daniel Spolaore
Marco Scalabrin
Drasko Popovic
Emanuele Dal Corso
Marcello Dal Passo
Roberto Rinaldin
Eugenio Ferrarese
Sergio Albertin
Adriano Zampieri
Raffaele Bano
Michele Ferrazzo
Eddy Rizzato
Enrico Chillon
Giorgio Zoccarato
Agostino Mosetti
Marialuisa Miazzo
Daniele Peron
Filippo Babolin
Michele Scapin
Giuseppe Zampieri
Antonio Spampinato
Elena Vianello
Massimo Ruzzarin
Denis Benfatto
Ugo Zaramella
Devis Carraro
Emanuele Rossetto
Francesco Catto
Davide Zanin
Andrea Bertan
Nicola Gottardo
Carlo Carraro
Nicold Zambolin
Carlo Miazzo
Emanuel Spolaore
Mirko Coppo
Enrico Gastaldello
Sara Gottardo
Damiano Marcato
Giuseppe Callegarin
Orazio Tagliaro
Alessia Scalco
Daniela Mason
Mattia Rizzi

Marco Franco
Yongen Wu
Andrea Scapin
Mirko Moro

N. Tess.

01/484
01/297
01/822
01/456
01/660
01/265
01/733
01/727
01/145
01/726
01/318
01/689
01/797
01/754
01/025
01/023
01/857
01/143
01/237
01/617
01/139
01/820
01/236
01/690
01/691
01/251
01/728
01/778
01/252
01/799
01/368
01/451
01/796
01/466
01/144
01/441
01/798
01/782
01/705
01/821
01/583
01/729
01/825
01/156
01/734
01/781
01/824
01/158
01/253
01/867
01/823
01/774
01/827
01/826
01/865
01/862
01/810

Set  Punti
63 160
64 123
60 117
60 112
58 111
50 110
54 107
47 102
52 102
48 98
58 98
46 94
50 87
60 86
64 85
62 84
48 82
48 77
55 76
53 75
50 72
53 72
a4 69
35 68
52 67
61 66
37 65
34 63
56 63
42 62
55 60
32 54
50 54
36 53
46 52
51 52
a1 42
39 36
18 34
a1 28
12 26
27 26
a4 25
12 22
17 18
24 18
23 15
4 10
9 10
20 10
12 7
4 4
14 3
7 0
4 0
1 0
0 0

Media

2,54
1,92
1,95
1,87
1,91
2,20
1,98
2,17
1,96
2,04
1,69
2,04
1,74
1,43
1,33
1,35
1,71
1,60
1,38
1,42
1,44
1,36
1,57
1,94
1,29
1,08
1,76
1,85
1,12
1,48
1,09
1,69
1,08
1,47
1,13
1,02
1,02
0,92
1,89
0,68
2,17
0,96
0,57
1,83
1,06
0,75
0,65
2,50
1,11
0,50
0,58
1,00
0,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pos.

=
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Veneto-Categoria C Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Matteo Comunian
Attanasio Magagna
Davide Fornasiero
Cristian Casotto
Devis Talpo

Gianni Barison
Fabio Loro

Manuel Turetta
Marco Visceglia
Gilberto Pelizza
Nicola Bolognini
Nermin Rizdal
Matteo Balbo
Matteo Temporin
Davide Bellan
Paolo Decilesi
Fabio Tioli

Stefano Bottaro
Andrea Berto Tasso
Lorenzo Piccolo
Marco Trombin
Alessandro Temporin
Nicola Norbiato

Hu Jinniao
Giacomo Trevisan
Sergio Broggiato
Andrea Conti
Valerio Lenzo
Diano Bastianello
Davide Gomiero
Marco Foralosso
Enrico Montini
Gabriele Migliorini
Emilio Damiani
Riccardo Panozzo
Massimo Ferraro
Marco Bissoli
Alessio Capuzzo
Thomas Rossi
Giancarlo Aggio
Maria Luisa Marcellan
Alberto Bertin
Giuseppe Finocchiaro
Luciano Moro
Jessica Laura Pace
Morena Sala
Davide Baruto
Matteo Simioni
Giulia Rampin
Filippo Bernardi
Niccolo Rasi
Martine Mioni
Liping Wang
Filippo Pivato

N. Tess.

01/325
01/384
01/634
01/722
01/850
01/806
01/770
01/834
01/636
01/839
01/287
01/819
01/773
01/217
01/721
01/056
01/442
01/808
01/216
01/838
01/653
01/303
01/807
01/635
01/837
01/219
01/768
01/813
01/718
01/682
01/633
01/724
01/678
01/631
01/637
01/720
01/816
01/811
01/812
01/804
01/859
01/815
01/717
01/809
01/835
01/058
01/443
01/817
01/836
01/446
01/814
01/719
01/818
01/851

Set  Punti
56 150
56 131
54 117
56 111
53 110
56 107
a4 105
54 103
56 103
56 101
50 93
52 88
50 83
46 80
46 80
46 78
46 73
43 68
43 63
42 59
49 59
40 52
32 51
26 45
a1 43
38 42
35 40
38 39
a4 39
36 37
39 37
27 32
34 32
38 32
28 28
29 26
28 24
31 22
20 14
10 12
13 12
15 12
17 11
21 10
13 9
15 9
11 6
3 3
5 3
4 2
5 2
2 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,68
2,34
2,17
1,98
2,08
1,91
2,39
1,91
1,84
1,80
1,86
1,69
1,66
1,74
1,74
1,70
1,59
1,58
1,47
1,40
1,20
1,30
1,59
1,73
1,05
1,11
1,14
1,03
0,89
1,03
0,95
1,19
0,94
0,84
1,00
0,90
0,86
0,71
0,70
1,20
0,92
0,80
0,65
0,48
0,69
0,60
0,55
1,00
0,60
0,50
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veneto-Categoria C Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Rossano Bertazzo
Massimo Morbiato
Davide Guzzonato
Linda Gambato
Michele Botton
Alberto Rasi
Nicola Penzo
Cristian Serafin
Susanna Pace
Massimo Pellegrini
Lauro Cecchinato
Dino Lazzarini
Michele Gibin
Franco Sartori
Devis Aggio
Matteo Gallimberti
Simone Sola
Daniele Martinello
Elena Saorin
Mattia Suman
Lena Dear

Dino Buson

Marco Filippi
Valentina Pavan
Michele Zanellato
Giovanni Gibin
Corrado Papin
Fabio Buggio
Andrea Campalto
Valerio Bizzo
Pierantonio Cavaliere
Andrea Tobaldo
Valentino Breda
Alex Grigolo
Cristian Meneghin
Laura Nerva
Mirko Bergo
Antonio Cognolato
Marco Comunian
Flavio Beggio
Daniele Grosselle
Tiziana Migliarese
Simone Marini
Daniele Cuccato
Enrico Favaro
Giada Di Silvestro
Emanuele Eginardo
Claudio Muraro
Hemyl Scarietto
Davide Ellade
Davide Finco
Gianmaria Cavaliere
Alessandro Bregantin
Luca Mardegan
Mattia Centin
Luigino Ramon
Stefano Ruffin
Mirco Bortolloto
Floriana Barducco
Simonetta Michieli
Mark Lo Giudice

N. Tess.

01/536
01/860
01/538
01/831
01/540
01/833
01/845
01/337
01/830
01/575
01/533
01/342
01/695
01/640
01/805
01/535
01/574
01/848
01/641
01/750
01/861
01/854
01/545
01/643
01/843
01/245
01/177
01/844
01/178
01/175
01/346
01/767
01/777
01/642
01/345
01/344
01/180
01/863
01/852
01/713
01/842
01/699
01/338
01/679
01/751
01/711
01/113
01/714
01/864
01/847
01/391
01/546
01/712
01/846
01/849
01/623
01/392
01/692
01/828
01/829
01/832

Set  Punti
56 136
52 113
55 110
56 104
56 104
a4 96
52 96
a4 90
a4 90
52 86
54 86
42 82
45 75
53 71
54 71
40 68
45 67
46 67
47 67
40 62
28 59
30 55
a4 55
40 51
a1 49
27 47
26 a4
42 40
36 39
34 38
25 37
26 36
20 33
22 29
32 28
47 27
16 26
15 25
24 25
16 22
22 22
14 17
10 15
26 15
43 15
7 13
8 13
11 13
14 13
13 11
10 9
4 7
4 7
18 7
7 4
7 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,43
2,17
2,00
1,86
1,86
2,18
1,85
2,05
2,05
1,65
1,59
1,95
1,67
1,34
1,31
1,70
1,49
1,46
1,43
1,55
2,11
1,83
1,25
1,28
1,20
1,74
1,69
0,95
1,08
1,12
1,48
1,38
1,65
1,32
0,88
0,57
1,62
1,67
1,04
1,38
1,00
1,21
1,50
0,58
0,35
1,86
1,62
1,18
0,93
0,85
0,90
1,75
1,75
0,39
0,57
0,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pos.
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Veneto-Categoria C Girone 4

Nome Cognome

Claudio Concolato
Nicola Vecchiato
Marco Squizzato
Michele Garbin
Marco Vignoto
Massimiliano Candian
Alessandro Tugnoli
Massimiliano Bianco
Giancarlo Trevisanato
Marco Volpato
Andrea Carraro
Paola Squizzato
Mirko Sorato

Silvano Vecchiato
Mario Scatto

Antonio Simionato
Lamberto Puggiotto
Alberto Corro

Matteo Squizzato
Anita Minguzzi

Kuiyi Zhang

Marco Pasqualetto
Dante Zuin

Cristian Scocco
Bruno Alberto Ancilotto
Tobia Nardo

Matteo Silvestri
Michael Geromin
Ivan Torresin

Ivan Zinato

Mattia Pitteri

Mattia Pellegini
Giorgio Pisolati
Michele Carraro
Andrea Cingano
Martina Talato
Claudia Pugiotto
Paolo Zeminian
Elena Palmarini
Elisa Canardi

Renato Gambini
Giovanni De Checchi
Gabriele Bertiato
Alessio Manzo
Marco Piron
Alessandro Chinellato
Giuseppe Giacomello
Marco Angi

Moreno Bortoletti
Monica Lin

Gina Zamattio
Marilina Verza

Luigi Muffato
Negovan Biculjevic

N. Tess.

01/761
01/752
01/501
01/371
01/434
01/775
01/432
01/500
01/438
01/428
01/611
01/394
01/693
01/800
01/433
01/365
01/709
01/791
01/502
01/668
01/858
01/787
01/708
01/793
01/789
01/790
01/669
01/801
01/367
01/785
01/703
01/671
01/794
01/366
01/707
01/783
01/497
01/802
01/855
01/499
01/760
01/786
01/853
01/792
01/788
01/856
01/592
01/784
01/279
01/776
01/512
01/440
01/700
01/435

Set  Punti
64 148
62 137
64 120
64 112
a4 111
48 108
58 107
59 106
45 104
64 103
64 101
64 99
54 97
48 96
50 90
a4 89
61 85
50 83
60 82
62 81
40 76
40 74
64 73
46 69
59 69
43 68
64 68
50 67
30 64
52 62
35 60
31 55
31 48
37 46
35 45
54 45
55 45
a4 a4
45 a4
64 a4
40 35
26 33
40 32
27 26
32 25
23 19
11 16
12 16
13 13
21 11
4 5
7 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,31
2,21
1,88
1,75
2,52
2,25
1,84
1,80
2,31
1,61
1,58
1,55
1,80
2,00
1,80
2,02
1,39
1,66
1,37
1,31
1,90
1,85
1,14
1,50
1,17
1,58
1,06
1,34
2,13
1,19
1,71
1,77
1,55
1,24
1,29
0,83
0,82
1,00
0,98
0,69
0,88
1,27
0,80
0,96
0,78
0,83
1,45
1,33
1,00
0,52
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,00



